
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 47 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73017033 5PSSDB 22.07 6.15 135.73

73017065 P3 - (83465) HOME DEPOT 7PSSDB 22.06 4.70 103.68

73017094 P3 - (89219) Katy Lakes 4 5PSSDB 22.03 3.10 68.29

73017110 P3 - (84055) Twinwood Distribution III 5PSSDB 21.99 5.20 114.35

73017146 P3 - (84360) Schield Rd Tract WSD 5PSSDB 22.08 4.70 103.78

73017172 P3 - (93391) CNP Stone Lake 5PSLSB 22.05 5.20 114.66

73017196 P3 - (59756) Repairs to Addicks Watershed Package 1 12PSSDB 21.93 5.10 111.84

73017223 P3 - (84055) Twinwood Distribution III 5PSSDB 21.95 5.20 114.14

73017243 P3 - (84360) Schield Rd Tract WSD 5PSSDB 22.01 4.70 103.45

73017431 P3 - (84360) Schield Rd Tract WSD 5PSSDB 22.08 4.70 103.78

73017452 P3 - (89219) Katy Lakes 4 5PSSDB 21.98 3.10 68.14

73017468 P3 - (91315) Grand Pines 5 5PSSDB 22.01 5.45 119.95

73017495 P3 - (93391) CNP Stone Lake 5PSLSB 22.01 5.20 114.45

73017517 P3 - (84360) Schield Rd Tract WSD 5PSSDB 22.07 4.70 103.73

73017538 P3 - (90925) Bridge Creek Sec 13 5PSSDB 21.96 3.95 86.74

73017555 P3 - (91664) Tomball West Intermediate School 7PSSDB 22.02 4.90 107.90

73017570 P3 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 7PSSDB 21.95 5.70 125.12

73017685 P3 - (91664) Tomball West Intermediate School 7PSSDB 22.07 4.90 108.14

73017724 P3 - (91664) Tomball West Intermediate School 7PSSDB 22.01 4.90 107.85

73017761 P3 - (90925) Bridge Creek Sec 13 5PSSDB 21.98 3.95 86.82

73017791 P3 - (71475) Woodview Elementary School 5PSSDB 22.09 6.15 135.85

73017829 P3 - (84097) Elyson Exchange Way Phase II BS-TON 21.99 3.25 71.47

73017850 P3 - (84162) Anniston 2 5PSSDB 21.97 3.45 75.80

73017866 P3 - (91315) Grand Pines 5 5PSSDB 21.99 5.45 119.85

73017890 P3 - (84360) Schield Rd Tract WSD 5PSSDB 21.98 4.70 103.31

73017912 P3 - (89051) Jubilee Sec 5 & 7 5PSSDB 22.14 3.65 80.81

73017952 P3 - (93391) CNP Stone Lake 5PSLSB 22.08 5.20 114.82

73017990 P3 - (71475) Woodview Elementary School 5PSSDB 22.09 6.15 135.85

73018029 P3 - (87491) HCMUD 570 BS-TON 22.00 4.70 103.40

73018063 P3 - (59756) Repairs to Addicks Watershed Package 1 12PSSDB 22.02 5.10 112.30

73018091 P3 - (95068) La Segarra 1 Det Basin Excavations 5PSSDB 21.90 4.90 107.31

73018117 P3 - (84360) Schield Rd Tract WSD 5PSSDB 22.06 4.70 103.68

73018137 P3 - (84360) Schield Rd Tract WSD 5PSSDB 21.96 4.70 103.21

73018169 P3 - (84162) Anniston 2 5PSSDB 22.03 3.45 76.00

73018196 P3 - (83465) HOME DEPOT 7PSSDB 22.01 4.70 103.45

73018226 P3 - (84501) "84"" WL - CLARA ST - B1 & B2" 5PSSDB 22.13 6.15 136.10
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73018274 P3 - (84162) Anniston 2 5PSSDB 22.01 3.45 75.93

73018298 P3 - (87924) Avangard 5PSSDB 21.79 4.90 106.77

73018333 P3 - (84501) "84"" WL - CLARA ST - B1 & B2" 5PSSDB 21.96 6.15 135.05

73018369 P3 - (84360) Schield Rd Tract WSD 5PSSDB 21.93 4.70 103.07

73018474 P3 - (84360) Schield Rd Tract WSD 5PSSDB 22.08 4.70 103.78

73018508 P3 - (53227) TEN OAKS MULTI-FAMILY 5PSSDB 22.11 4.40 97.28

73018545 P3 - (89219) Katy Lakes 4 5PSSDB 22.11 3.10 68.54

73018565 P3 - (95068) La Segarra 1 Det Basin Excavations 5PSSDB 22.21 4.90 108.83

73018592 P3 - (91664) Tomball West Intermediate School 7PSSDB 22.13 4.90 108.44

73018611 P3 - (84360) Schield Rd Tract WSD 5PSSDB 22.12 4.70 103.96

73018621 5PSSDB 22.13 4.70 104.01

4901.41

5% -245.07

SUBTOTAL 4656.34

-$642.96

TOTAL $4013.38

P3 - (84360) Schield Rd Tract WSD

Fuel
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